) Service Requests Messages

« Service Request Details

Claim

Reference

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

S2M0403lI

CS3/ASM22004858/Rvy3e2
4

30 April 2022

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

5May 2022 12:12:58 PM

23 May 2022

Pre-Repair Survey

Claims

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

FAQ  English (SG) ¥

Vehicle Information

Incident FY6980D
Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD Honda

Model CB400SF4J M

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

Elaine Kuan «



Additional Instructions

Messages2 Invoices History Documents Assessment

Document Type Document SubType

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached
NAME DATE UPLOADED
NAME TYPE

B S2M04031_[TRANS-CAB/Reported - TPPD]_Accident
Involving SHD916S & FY6980D_along_CTE on 30/04/2022 Other
20:15_PersonalAutoLine.eml

Metrics Notes

SUBTYPE

Other

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

HO Winnie

winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

v
DATE
AUTHOR
UPLOADED
do not reply


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969598?token=67fe2dde-9895-4dbe-bec3-e32687f4e58a&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

IR RE: S2M04031_TP REF:20220394PDPIJK_Accident Involving
SHD916S & FY6980D_along_ALI BIN RIDUAN on 30/04/2022
20:00 _PersonalAutoLine.eml

I S2M04031_TP REF:20220394PDPIJK_Accident Involving

SHD916S & FY6980D_along_ALI BIN RIDUAN on 30/04/2022

20:00 _PersonalAutoLine.eml

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2203207.pdf.pdf

B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf

IR FY 6980D IA PRS.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Other

Other

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Forms / Claim
Documents

SUBTYPE

Other

Other

Surveyor/
Assessor
expense

Survey

Report

Photos

Others

AUTHOR

lara@avalonlaw.sg

do not reply

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

DATE
UPLOADED

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

26 May
2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969786?token=bac2dc4d-1553-42ca-a3bb-4d468b3feedf&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969596?token=95ee9479-5323-4483-b17a-1ebd071db596&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2982988?token=253bb71d-084c-4f4d-8db9-4b0f3b4561db&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2982987?token=115d6e93-8000-4826-9dd9-c0e8abdf63b8&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2982986?token=18f95c08-aa28-4325-aa6f-86e51bf258ca&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2979747?token=33e3ca4b-efde-4917-9eb0-440579088ae7&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

Il FY 6980D IA PRS.pdf.pdf

B surveyor appointed.msg.msg

& Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim S2M0403I for
vehicle FY6980D.html.html

B AXA REF_TRANS-CAB-Reported - TPPD.msg.msg

B GIA TP.pdf.pdf

B EMAIL TP REG.pdf.pdf

B LIST OF SURVEYOR SENT.msg.msg

TYPE

Forms / Claim
Documents

Letters and
Correspondence

Email Sent

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Others

Solicitor/

Advocate

Policy
Holders /
Insured

GIA
Report

Solicitor /

Advocate

Solicitor /

Advocate

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

26 May
2022

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

23 May
2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2979736?token=8940e4e6-fbaf-4347-97e2-46ed57cf3d14&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2970013?token=7f7cb537-e53d-4373-b072-69572b6924f2&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2970011?token=41e204df-a13c-4a9f-9592-fa619f20cbd9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969653?token=e4c30363-7d5d-4ee8-9acc-745a008fc731&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969645?token=b2533b28-afe5-4b6f-951e-0505d4a14841&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969643?token=98a0ab65-3ca8-4cb7-8ff2-4b101efa37fd&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969641?token=3a74ec84-2519-482b-9e9f-038835968f3a&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

B EMAIL TP REG.msg.msg

I SURVEYOR APPOINTED.msg.msg

I SA0A22540005-SHD916S.pdf.pdf

B INSD GIA - SHD916S.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

Solicitor /

Advocate

Solicitor /

Advocate

Accident
statement

GIA
Report

AUTHOR

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

STACEY Ng Pei Sze
2

PINGALE Hemant
Ramesh

DATE
UPLOADED

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

7 May
2022

5 May
2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969644?token=3a20fbe8-1994-4ce5-a7b3-cfb33c235dcb&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2969642?token=2aeb0e35-cdc9-4abd-b416-3c0e6e3564ce&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2940003?token=a21f5e7a-3b49-4cba-af7b-dfe13e2de7f5&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2935417?token=71d61433-8f65-499e-b606-c341b82e8fc6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

